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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

04

21

88

ADAM
MCQUEEN

1-4

BLEDDYN
LYONS

4-1

59 40 95 71 42 83 31 80 24 80 46 85 58 96 85 22 77 0 24 32
96 45 45 100 140 35 26 10 24 4 2 45 45 45 45 131 84 58 48 24 48 1
96 82 94 59 60 15 110 100 60 95 125 55 66 18 66 2
81 100 100 45 83 42 10 21 40 2 80 82 100 99 44 80 16 19 16 1
30 140 79 60 68 56 36 0 16 27 16 1 28 44 100 140 135 14 20 10 0 10 28 10 3

5.80 8.31

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

66

26

64

NEIL
WARD

4-1

GAVIN
STERIO

1-4

60 55 45 45 41 85 18 170 100 140 100 97 48 16 16 16 3
140 95 40 45 100 69 12 21 12 2 81 125 41 45 99 92 0 21 18 1
28 97 180 85 71 40 16 40 0+1 100 140 85 100 36 15 40 3
95 60 100 100 98 48 17 48 2 45 100 85 58 83 81 18 49 1
43 41 60 140 59 134 24 19 24 2 43 60 60 100 100 84 18 54 2

8.94 11.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

05

24

81

DARREN
PHILLIPS

4-1

DAI
CALLER

1-4

60 100 100 60 100 49 32 20 32 3 70 30 45 32 81 100 46 21 97 1
60 100 60 140 59 15 82 2 180 100 100 85 36 13 36 2+1
45 60 60 45 140 97 54 20 54 1 60 140 60 41 60 34 74 21 32 1
140 100 41 95 50 45 30 21 30 2 60 41 140 85 60 55 18 60 1
100 81 134 82 90 14 17 14 2 100 43 42 60 58 140 18 58 2

11.54 10.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

98

26

00

ADAM
BECK

4-1

JOHN
COOK

1-4

55 100 100 60 140 46 17 46 3 59 59 95 45 85 15 158
100 43 81 139 46 92 18 92 2 123 59 41 97 45 88 18 48 1
60 60 140 76 123 15 42 2 45 59 180 99 118 15 118 1+1
140 100 121 120 20 13 20 4 100 100 45 59 99 15 98 2
59 121 100 30 43 43 65 40 22 40 2 80 100 36 60 81 42 85 21 17 1

15.44 7.21

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

89

27

03

MICHAEL
MACHIN

4-2

JOSH
LLOYD

2-4

57 82 83 28 132 15 119 1 100 46 80 97 96 82 17 82 1
81 98 77 55 100 90 18 90 1 60 30 58 140 134 15 79 2
125 96 44 95 56 85 18 85 1 56 60 60 100 140 60 18 25 2
46 90 58 82 55 134 27 9 23 9 1 100 46 55 100 66 44 38 21 52 2
140 58 95 129 65 15 14 2 85 140 59 60 93 64 18 64 1
135 140 85 98 43 14 43 2 100 100 82 99 12 120 2

10.35 11.54

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

39

23

82

ROSS
TWELL

4-3

RICHARD
JONES

3-4

140 85 100 61 97 0 18 18 2 83 41 139 122 100 16 16 16 3
140 41 100 50 84 38 28 21 20 2 30 100 70 83 84 76 38 20 22 20 1
41 180 85 99 80 16 16 16 0+1 26 85 81 68 97 15 144
140 57 94 98 56 56 18 56 1 85 59 41 100 68 92 18 56 1
39 60 140 92 121 17 0 16 24 16 2 60 60 45 83 121 116 0 16 23 16 2
100 95 84 118 88 12 4 21 4 2 80 95 41 125 60 80 10 21 10 1
87 100 140 64 74 36 18 36 2 95 60 60 41 45 15 200

15.19 9.23

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

90

23

65

ALLAN
EDWARDS

1-4

KEIRION
CARTER

4-1

100 100 45 60 76 15 120 2 120 40 100 140 43 58 17 58 3
30 60 60 43 55 121 26 21 106 1 100 42 139 45 87 72 16 19 16 2
121 82 22 63 100 53 18 60 2 41 54 121 60 140 65 20 19 20 2
100 140 60 60 57 84 17 84 2 27 47 40 45 60 15 282
41 36 33 85 100 55 131 21 20 2 28 130 81 56 74 50 32 50 24 50 1

10.13 9.90

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7
X

W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

35

26

38

TOM
GROOBY

1-4

LIAM
WIGLEY

4-1

60 100 100 60 59 40 57 13 24 12 2 41 85 140 89 60 34 20 32 22 32 1
60 85 100 100 15 70 18 71 2 60 180 100 60 57 12 32 21 32 1+1
83 60 45 81 22 15 210 140 83 100 100 78 15 78 3
60 45 140 45 85 126 18 126 2 59 40 100 60 60 130 18 52 2
40 100 100 135 46 40 18 40 3 100 100 83 82 96 40 17 40 2

10.01 11.90

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

39

20

95

NEIL
SMITH

4-2

ADAM
SERPELL

2-4

60 100 45 60 96 41 79 10 0 0 10 32 10 1 65 100 96 27 26 85 46 46 0 0 0 33 10 1
100 121 44 34 60 90 52 20 52 2 135 59 45 24 84 44 18 110 1
41 45 60 77 100 15 178 1 89 180 55 125 20 32 18 32 1+1
100 45 60 60 136 80 20 20 20 2 50 45 100 59 41 59 18 147 1
100 45 77 82 47 60 18 90 1 50 46 40 85 100 129 51 21 51 2
41 100 100 44 60 44 52 60 23 60 2 84 42 85 121 46 31 56 21 36 1

9.57 9.90

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

19

29

23

LEWIS
DRABAREK

2-4

FABIAN
TAPNER

4-2

43 59 81 55 40 60 97 26 24 40 60 45 85 100 41 96 36 38 23 38 1
82 140 125 99 50 3 18 2 2 82 27 83 100 96 73 40 19 40 1
43 64 96 41 45 15 212 140 96 133 92 40 13 40 2
85 135 96 140 45 14 45 2 95 121 58 99 88 15 40 1
85 61 180 96 79 15 79 0+1 40 64 180 57 12 1600+1
134 41 59 180 12 87 1+1 140 140 105 56 60 14 60 3

10.34 11.59

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

07

26

72

MARK
HYDE

0-4

ANTHONY
WATERS

4-0

60 60 60 95 100 15 126 1 60 100 96 105 100 40 18 40 3
100 100 60 81 60 85 18 15 2 45 140 60 177 59 20 16 20 1+1
43 40 22 30 100 100 18 166 2 138 30 180 41 80 16 16 20 16 1+1
26 100 60 100 85 40 54 21 36 2 100 100 85 85 91 20 20 21 20 2

7.00 11.40

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

85

20

63

KEV
CLARK

4-2

STEWART
SMITH

2-4

97 81 100 59 60 92 12 20 12 1 30 60 180 59 70 90 18 12 0+1
100 140 100 60 89 0 12 19 12 3 30 45 98 36 30 40 140 21 82 1
60 41 41 100 99 45 96 21 19 1 60 55 58 100 55 137 36 19 36 2
140 140 100 38 67 16 17 16 3 42 11 40 11 45 45 18 307
59 82 84 100 100 36 35 0 0 27 5 2 60 135 100 60 60 46 0 30 10 26 10 2
60 140 80 100 97 24 16 24 2 60 41 70 90 66 45 18 129

13.60 7.92

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 8 9
X

10 11 12
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7
X

8
X

9 10
X

11
X

12 W
5

 OP: Adam Beck 28.98  OP: Fabian Tapner 29.23
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LINCOLNSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Adam McQueen L 1 4 21.04 5.80 2335 111 3 2 0 5
Neil Ward W 4 1 25.66 8.94 2335 91 4 2 1 6+1
Darren Phillips W 4 1 26.05 11.54 2423 93 7 3 0 10
Adam Beck W 4 1 28.98 15.44 2463 85 10 3 0 13
Michael Machin W 4 2 27.89 10.35 2873 103 6 2 0 8
Ross Twell W 4 3 25.39 15.19 3453 136 6 5 1 11+1
Allan Edwards L 1 4 23.90 10.13 2199 92 8 1 0 9
Tom Grooby L 1 4 23.35 10.01 2172 93 8 1 0 9
Neil Smith W 4 2 21.39 9.57 2738 128 9 0 0 9
Lewis Drabarek L 2 4 27.19 10.34 2665 98 3 2 2 5+2
Mark Hyde L 0 4 23.07 7.00 1661 72 7 0 0 7
Kev Clark W 4 2 24.85 13.60 2982 120 8 4 0 12
TOTALS W 33 32 24.79 0.00 30299 1222 79 25 4 104+4

GLAMORGAN MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Bleddyn Lyons W 4 1 21.88 8.31 2473 113 6 1 0 7
Gavin Sterio L 1 4 26.64 11.05 2344 88 8 2 0 10
Dai Caller L 1 4 24.81 10.00 2258 91 4 3 1 7+1
John Cook L 1 4 26.00 7.21 2184 84 5 0 1 5+1
Josh Lloyd L 2 4 27.03 11.54 2730 101 7 3 0 10
Richard Jones L 3 4 23.82 9.23 3097 130 8 0 0 8
Keirion Carter W 4 1 23.65 9.90 2223 94 6 2 0 8
Liam Wigley W 4 1 26.38 11.90 2453 93 7 2 1 9+1
Adam Serpell L 2 4 20.95 9.90 2703 129 7 0 1 7+1
Fabian Tapner W 4 2 29.23 11.59 2806 96 5 3 1 8+1
Anthony Waters W 4 0 26.72 11.40 2004 75 6 2 1 7+2
Stewart Smith L 2 4 20.63 7.92 2476 120 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS L 32 33 24.51 0.00 29751 1214 73 19 7 91+8


